 1
AI Consultant
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2006-03-04
ユニークID
 2
AI Consultant
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2006-03-04
流通の仕組み

500
99
Type code
Type code
Alphabetical
Numerical
Numerical
Centimetres
Centimetres
Centimetres
Type Code
Hundreds of kilograms
Hundreds of kilograms
Ibid
ISO 6346
ISO 6346
ISO 6346
ISO 6346
Measure
Measure
Measure
ISO 6346
Measure
Measure
Mandatory data
ISO10374 – Freight Containers
 66
AI Consultant
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2006-03-04
車両識別
 67
AI Consultant
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2006-03-04
 ISO 14816 AUI/AEI
ISO 14816
車両・積載貨物自動認識システムのデータ構造
Identifier
Number
TC204 Coding Structure
0 Reserved for CEN/ISO
1 AVI/AEI for use in TC204 Applications
2 TC204 Manufacturer Serial Number
3 TC204 Validity Limitation (Time and Place)
4 License Plate
5 Vehicle (VIN) Chassis Number
6 Reserved for CEN/ISO
7 Freight Container Numbering
8 Tax Authority Code
9 Reserved for CEN/ISO
･･･ ･･･
30 Reserved for CEN/ISO
31 Reserved for CEN/ISO (Extension)
ISO17363～17367
ISO/IEC15459-1～6
ISO 15459
(積載貨物の梱包番号)の
新しいCSI番号の定義が
必要。
 68
AI Consultant
All Rights Reserved, Copyright (C) Akira Shibata 2006-03-04
ご清聴、ありがとうございました。